03099-60 MHI LA FWHEMLFE THRSLR

7= Gk e
FmER
ENFERIRRFERETHNYUETHNZESR , eMNUUZ S b
FAHAF,

HTARSERBNEMREERELE NI ATHERSR. XERT
MU B F A AERREREEEMTES,
ERAZIMFNE , TRERELAIHETHLTHIBITES,

RS

MR FEMFEMASE 1.4034,
THW L B3R,

HHRRIRF

g -

ENFE :

W | 2B LALE,
W |, 2P ALE,

KRR FHER

BR:

ERTHREMH 03099,

RAEEBERNR ZRIEHERASE,
REZBBHRKRXEERE - 1.2 Nm,

BERSE

BRI AR R

BB EFALS (NO)
I{E®E : 10-30V DC
TEER : <100 mA
FFREEE : 1 mm
FFRE : <3500 Hz
PhEsE - B

RRERY . B

RIPLF : IP 67
EEAR 2m B4 PVC
BESBEHE : -25°C-+70°C
W AEMIE : CE, c-UL-us. EAC

BIAS :

ENFRESRSERBFRES  TXUASTHAXHIERH, A,
5 BT AR R IR A T SRR T AEAL F AT B

Bl , FRHBEERIERAH,

A :
ERBENXZIBBEEEREL , AR THE AR, RLELITEX
Z IR AL BB E B B,

KEHBAPRERTIEFARRF,

ZE
HRASERBNENHEFESATREAEZ S,

© norelem www.norelem.com



03099-60 MHIHAFWHEE MK E HRSL R

BERT :
’4‘.’ AR IZRIRLL
= — BHE : HELANEE

CH : WIRAME s H#

DH : ¥

1) LED

BN = 7€
BK=28&
BU=E®&

for electrics

CBN ®
@ wa - BKl:l

_oBlj__e

b O

=
|

Lol
]l
€lOfe)

© norelem www.norelem.com



03099-60 WH A FWNHEMAE TRSLR=R

® -
T . H2
% Ti sw2 ; % sw2 ! x
7 B |
=] T ) = e —
b —t ) | a |
] N~ e g
L sw1 H3 H L
‘ H3 H
© 7 ©
T
sw2 ; Sw2 . Hi
b _— [ %
L) oy
R = H3 H
1 L
03099-60-1031011 A REBY ME | 3 M10x1 -3 12| - - |4l27 7 4] 3 5
03099-60-1041011 A REBRZ WE | 4 M10x1 -3 2] - - 4127 7 [4] 4 5
03099-60-1051211 A BRHEBY WE |5 Mi12x15 | - | 3 [15] - - 4727 11 [4] 5 5
03099-60-1061211 A BREL W& |6 MI2x15 | - | 3 [15] - - 4727 11 [4] 6 5
03099-60-1081611 A BREBY WE |8  Mi6x15 | - | 3 [20] - - 4727 155 |6 8 5
03099-60-1101611 A BRBY W& [10 M16x1,5 | - | 3 [20] - - 47127 1556 10 5
03099-60-1122011 A RERY WEl (12 M20x15 | - | 3 |25] - - 4127 19 |6]| 12 5
03099-60-1162411 A BRHBY WE (16 M24x2 -3 32| - - 4127 25 [8] 16 5
03099-60-11031011 A REBY TEM| 3 M10x1 -3 2] - - |aTl27 7 4] 3 5
03099-60-11041011 A REBRY TEMW| 4 M10x1 -3 2] - - 4127 7 [4] 4 5
03099-60-11051211 A BRBY FHEMWM 5 MI2x15 | - | 3 [15] - - 4727 11 [4] 5 5
03099-60-11061211 A RERY THEM 6 MI12x1,5 | - | 3 |[15] - - | 4127 11 |4]| 6 5
03099-60-11081611 A 20 THEMWM 8  M16x1,5 | - | 3 [20] - - 4127 155 6| 8 5
03099-60-11101611 A REBZ FEHEWM10 M16x15 | - | 3 [20] - - |4127 155 6| 10 5
03099-60-11122011 A REBRY TEMWM(12  M20x1,5 | - | 3 [25] - - 4727 19 [6]| 12 5
03099-60-11162411 A BRHREBY THEM(16  M24x2 -3 32| - - 4127 25 [8] 16 5
03099-60-2031011 B | WRGMER | WH |3 M10x1 - | 3115| 12 | 105|427 7 |-| M 5
03099-60-2041011 B | HROUNER | W& | 4 M10x1 - |3115] 12 [105 | 4 [27 7 | -] 11 5
03099-60-2051211 B | WEBEHZMER | Wa |5 M12x15 | - | 3 [15] 12 | 105 | 4 |27 11 | -| 13 5
03099-60-2061211 B | HRBAMER | WH |6 MI12x15 | - | 3 [15] 12 | 105 | 4 |27 11 | -| 13 5
03099-60-2081611 B | WEBOMER | Wa |8 M16x1,5 | - | 3 |20] 15 | 135 | 4 |27 155 | - | 17 5
03099-60-2101611 B | WIBLMER | W% (10 M16x1,5 | - | 3 |20] 15 | 135 | 4 |27 155 | - | 17 5
03099-60-2122011 B | wEOMER | WA (12 M20x15 | - | 3 |25 20 | 185 | 4 |27 19 | - | 22 5
03099-60-2162411 B | HRBAMER | W& [16 M24x2 - |3132| 27 [ 255 |4 |27 25 | -| 27 5
03099-60-12031011 B | TRANERE |THM 3 M10x1 - | 3115] 12 [105 | 4 |27 7 | -] 11 5
03099-60-12041011 B | WRANER |15M 4 M10x1 - |3115] 12 [105 | 4 [27 7 | -] 11 5
03099-60-12051211 B | wEBEZMER |F%MW 5 MI12x15 | - | 3|15 12 | 105 | 4 |27 11 | - | 13 5
03099-60-12061211 B | HBOMER |~%MW 6 MI12x15 | - | 3|15 12 | 105 | 4 |27 11 | - | 13 5
03099-60-12081611 B | WEBOMER |F%M 8 M16x15 | - | 3 20| 15 | 135 | 4 |27 155 | - | 17 5
03099-60-12101611 B | #BHMERE |FHW| 10 M16x15 | - | 3 20| 15 | 135 | 4 |27 155 | - | 17 5
03099-60-12122011 B | HEBOMER |F~%M| 12 M20x15 | - | 3|25 20 | 185 | 4 |27 19 | - | 22 5
03099-60-12162411 B | HRBAMNER |FHFEM| 16 M24x2 - |3132| 27 [ 2554 |27 25 | -| 27 5
03099-60-3041211 C | #BEAMEzE | W& |4 M12x1,5 [19] 3 [16] 12 | 105 | 4 |27 11 |4 | 4 5
03099-60-3051211 C | BBEMBEzE | W&l |5 M12x1,5 (19| 3 [16] 12 | 105 | 4 |27 11 | 4| 5 5
03099-60-3061211 C | HIBGMED4% | W4l |6 M12x1,5 19| 3 |16] 12 | 105 | 4 |27 11 |4| 6 5
03099-60-3081611 C | B#BOAMBEzE | W&l |8 M16x1,5 |26| 3 [20| 15 | 135 | 4 |27 155 |6 | 8 5
03099-60-3101611 C | #BEMBEE | W&l (10 M16x1,5 |26| 3 [20| 15 | 135 | 4 |27 155 |6 | 10 5
03099-60-13041211 C | #BEAEE ~5BW| 4 MI2x1,5 (19| 3 [16] 12 | 105 | 4 |27 11 |4 | 4 5
03099-60-13051211 C | ®BEMNBEE ~%W| 5 MI12x1,5 (19| 3 [16] 12 | 105 | 4 |27 11 | 4| 5 5
03099-60-13061211 C | HBLMBEE FEM 6  M12x1,5 (19| 3 |16 12 [ 105 | 4 |27 11 | 4| 6 5
03099-60-13081611 C | ®BEAMEE ~%W| 8 MI16x1,5 |26| 3 (20| 15 | 135 | 4 |27 155 |6 | 8 5

© norelem www.norelem.com




03099-60 AR FHMEIE 7 = HRASEBRE

03099-60-13101611 C | #IBGMEz% |F%W 10 M16x1,5 |26| 3 [20] 15 | 135 | 4 |27 155 |6 | 10 5
03099-60-4030891 D b WE | 3 8 - 13|10, 6 - 4 127 5 - - 5
03099-60-4040891 D X8 LERE 8 - 13|10 6 - 4 127 5 - - 5
03099-60-4050891 D KB WE | 5 8 - 13|10, 6 - 4 127 6 - - 5
03099-60-4061091 D X8 ME | 6 10 -1 3|11 7 - 4 127 7 - - 5
03099-60-4081391 D b ME | 8 13,5 - | 3|14 95 - 4127 95 | - - 5
03099-60-4101791 D b W& |10 17 -1 3]16) 11,56 - 4 127 11,5 - - 5

03099-60-14030891 D KB FEW| 3 8 - 13|10 6 - 4 127 5 - - 5

03099-60-14040891 D KB TEW| 4 8 - 13|10, 6 - 4 127 5 - - 5

03099-60-14050891 D KB TEW| 5 8 - 13|10, 6 - 4 127 6 - - 5

03099-60-14061091 D X8 W | 6 10 - 3|11 7 - 4 1271 7 - - 5

03099-60-14081391 D P TEW| 8 13,5 -1 31]14) 95 - 4127 95 | - - 5

03099-60-14101791 D P REEM| 10 17 -1 3]16| 115 - 4 127 11,5 - - 5

© norelem www.norelem.com



